Linear Technology / Analog Devices
IC REG SWITCHD CAP 3.3V 8SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LTC1514IS8-3.3#TRPBF.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
LTC1514IS8-3.3#TRPBF Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy LTC1514IS8-3.3#TRPBF,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 3.3V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 2V
Voltage - Input (Max): 8V
Topology: Charge Pump
Synchronous Rectifier: No
Supplier Device Package: 8-SOIC
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Up/Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 650kHz
Current - Output: 50mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
LTC1514IS8-3.3#TRPBF Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LTC1515CS8#PBF
IC REG SWTCHD CAP ADJ 50MA 8SOIC
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC1514IS8-5#TRPBF
IC REG SWTCHD CAP 5V 50MA 8SOIC
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC1514IS8-3
in stock
LINEAR
RFQ
LTC1514CS8-5#PBF
IC REG SWTCHD CAP 5V 50MA 8SOIC
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC1515CS8
LINEAR
RFQ
LTC1514IS8-5#PBF
IC REG SWTCHD CAP 5V 50MA 8SOIC
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC1514IS8-3.3#PBF
IC REG SWITCHD CAP 3.3V 8SOIC
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC1515CS8#TRPBF
IC REG SWTCHD CAP ADJ 50MA 8SOIC
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC1514CS8-5#TRPBF
IC REG SWTCHD CAP 5V 50MA 8SOIC
Linear Technology
RFQ
LTC1514IS8-3#TRPBF
LINEAR
RFQ
GBC36DCSD
CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 72POS 0.100
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
CIR06F-22-12P
CIR 5C 2#8 3#16 PIN PLUG
ITT Cannon, LLC
RFQ
TVP00DZ-17-99AA
TV 23C 21#20 2#16 PIN RECP
Amphenol Aerospace Operations
RFQ
1673870000
TERM BLOCK PLUG 11/22POS 5.08MM
Weidmuller
RFQ
EBC19MMVN-S189
CONN CARDEDGE MALE 38POS 0.100
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
CA3100F16S-1PBF80A232
CB 7C 7#16S PIN RECP WALL
ITT Cannon, LLC
RFQ
V806515200J0G
TERM BLOCK PLUG 6POS STR 5.08MM
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
SIT1602AC-72-18E-
24.000000E
OSC XO 1.8V 24MHZ OE
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-31-28N-
33.000000Y
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 20PPM, 2.8V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8008BIF31-XXE-
100.000000X
OSC MEMS 100.0000MHZ LVCMOS SMD
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...